Date in

1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22
1802-05-22

1802-05-22
1802-05-22

From

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
Bristol

For

N Dymock

S Clissold

R&S Watts

C Pitchard
Thomas Gardiner
John Morgan
Wathen & Brittain
Wathen & Brittain
Daniel Baylis

T Newcombe
S&N Wathen

S&N Wathen

S&N Wathen

T English

T English

Jacob Scuse
Jacob Scuse
Joseph Lewis
Joseph Lewis
James Stratton

C Godby

W Saville

James Chew

Mr Howell

R Cox

William Fairbrother
Mr Bunce

William Brooks
Charles Stevens

R Wootton

G Gardiner
William Saville & Son
Mr Smithurst

Thomas Mears
Thomas Summerland

Where
Stonehouse
Ebley
Wallbridge
Stroud
Stroud
Gunn's Mill
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Bowbridge
Thrupp
Thrupp
Thrupp
Stroud
Stroud
Hampton
Hampton
Brimscombe
Brimscombe
Hampton
Cricklade
Chalford
Chalford
Bourn
Oxford
Abingdon
Abingdon
Sandford Mill
Oxford
Oxford
London
London

St Margaret's Hill, Borough,
London
Whitechapel, London
London

Cargo

10 bags Spanish Wool; ND S
1 cask Gall

5 bags Dyestuff

1 cask Spirits; 10 gallons
1 jar Spirits; 4 gallons

1 cask Oil

1 cask Oil

17 bags Wool

1 cask Oil

6 bags Spanish Wool

30 bags Spanish Wool

1 Basket

1 Cask

1 cask Oil

1 cask Pearl Ashes

1 hogshead Copperas

1 cask Oil

1 cask Oil

20 bags Dyestuff

2 Setts Bars, 8 Iron Doors & Frames, 1 Box & 1 bag Nails

1 basket Bottles

6 bags & 1 cask Dyestuff
1 cask Oil

4 bundles Sacks

1 truss Linen

1 cask Ironware

1 cask Ironware

1 bundle Sacks (12)
2 bundles Sheet Iron
1 truss Linen

3 Anchors

7 casks Spelter: S

9 boxes Glass

2 boxes Metal
12 casks lronware; TS

Tons Cwt
1

12

10
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Qtrs Lbs Notes

27
11

13
23
18

10
21
14

20
21

11
21
21
14

14

14 John Holmes' charge
25 John Holmes' charge

16
20
2

22 1 box broken



